
Year Date Start Time End Time Exam Board Name of Exam
6th Form Mon, 13 May 2024 13:30 15:00 OCR Ec3sp: U1 Body Sys & Eff Of Phy Activ (582701)

6th Form Tue, 14 May 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Market,people & Global Bu (9BS0 01)

6th Form Tue, 14 May 2024 13:30 15:30 OCR Ec3dm: U1 Media Products & Audiences (584401)
6th Form Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 10:30 Pearson Psychological Approaches And Applica (21331L01)

6th Form Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1)
6th Form Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 12:00 AQA Environmental Science Adv Paper 1 (7447/1)

6th Form Wed, 22 May 2024 13:30 15:30 Pearson Health Psychology (21333L01)
6th Form Wed, 22 May 2024 13:30 15:00 Pearson Core Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 01)

Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)
6th Form Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA History Adv Paper 1 Option H (7042/1H)

6th Form Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Adv Paper 1 (7408/1)
6th Form Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 12:00 AQA English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 1 (7707/1)

6th Form Mon, 03 Jun 2024 13:30 15:00 Pearson Core Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 02)

6th Form Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2)

6th Form Tue, 04 Jun 2024 13:30 15:30 Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 01)

6th Form Wed, 05 Jun 2024 09:00 11:30 AQA English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 2 (7707/2)

6th Form Wed, 05 Jun 2024 13:30 15:30 AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1)

6th Form Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson Investigating Business (9BS0 03)
6th Form Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Adv Paper 2 (7408/2)

6th Form Fri, 07 Jun 2024 09:00 12:00 AQA Environmental Science Adv Paper 2 (7447/2)

6th Form Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:30 16:00 AQA History Adv Paper 2 Option S (7042/2S)

6th Form Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 1 (7405/1)

6th Form Mon, 10 Jun 2024 13:30 16:00 AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 1a C# (7517/1A)

6th Form Tue, 11 Jun 2024 13:30 15:30 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3)

6th Form Fri, 14 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2)

6th Form Mon, 17 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt A (7408/3/A)

6th Form Tue, 18 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 2 (7405/2)

6th Form Tue, 18 Jun 2024 13:30 16:00 AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 2 (7517/2)

6th Form Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3)

6th Form Wed, 19 Jun 2024 13:30 15:00 Pearson Further Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 3A)

6th Form Thu, 20 Jun 2024 13:30 15:30 Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03)

6th Form Fri, 21 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 3 (7405/3)

6th Form Mon, 24 Jun 2024 13:30 15:00 Pearson Further Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 4A)

28th June 2024 - Exam Board Contingency Date




























